'ﬁf ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED

GrefL-

NERGY STAR

Ventilating Fans

Broan - ROOMSIDE : AEW110

Specifications

ENERGY STAR Unique ID:
Brand Name:

Model Name:

Model Number:

Type:

Lighting:

Number of Speeds:
Airflow 1 (cfm):

Bathroom and Utility Room Airflow at 0.25 in.
w.g.:

Efficacy 1 (cfm/Watt):
Sound Level (sones):
Duct Size:

Date Available On Market:

2339861

Broan

ROOMSIDE

AEW110
Bathroom/Utility Room
No

1

110.0

91.7

4.7

1.0

4 inch diameter
2017-03-01

Markets: United States, Canada
ENERGY STAR Certified: Yes
ENERGY STAR Most Efficient: No
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06/19/2025




