

Broan - ROOMSIDE: AEW110

Specifications	
ENERGY STAR Unique ID:	2339861
Brand Name:	Broan
Model Name:	ROOMSIDE
Model Number:	AEW110
Туре:	Bathroom/Utility Room
Lighting:	No
Number of Speeds:	1
Airflow 1 (cfm):	110.0
Bathroom and Utility Room Airflow at 0.25 in. w.g.:	91.7
Efficacy 1 (cfm/Watt):	4.7
Sound Level (sones):	1.0
Duct Size:	4 inch diameter
Date Available On Market:	2017-03-01
Markets:	United States, Canada
ENERGY STAR Certified:	Yes
ENERGY STAR Most Efficient:	No

Captured On: 06/19/2025